TITLE I PARENT INVOLVEMENT COORDINATORS
2025-2026 CONTACTS

SCHOOL EMAIL:
LOCATION PIC PHONE @glynn.k12.ga.us
. 264-3563 o
Altama Elementary Joni Bennett Ext. 1922 joni.bennett
267-4130
Burroughs-Molette Elementary Sabrina Clark Ext. 4017 / sabrina
4005
264-8740
Glyndale Elementary Cortney Mcneal Ext. 3453 cortney.mcneal
) 264-6822 .
Golden Isles Elementary Selina Poole Ext. 3708 selina.poole
267-4170 .
Goodyear Elementary Jalesa Carroll Ext. 3533 jalesa.carroll
267-4135
Greer Elementary Autumn Rhodes Ext. 3964 autumn.rhodes
. 638-2851
St. Simons Elementary Courtney Roberts Ext. 2311 courtney.roberts
) 265-3675
Satilla Marsh Elementary Lauren Sapp Ext. 1482 lauren.sapp
. . 279-1509 .
Sterling Elementary Erica Pelkey Ext. 5571 erica.pelkey
. 267-4150
Glynn Middle School Emmy Temples Ext. 2108 emmy.temples
Jane Macon Middle School Christina Brissett 265-3337 christina.brissett
Ext. 4543
. . 261-4488 . .
Needwood Middle School Jaqueline Canty Ext. 5316 jaqueline.canty
. . . 280-4020 .
Risley Middle School Timothy Ford Ext. 5806 timothy.ford
DISTRICT CONTACTS
Federal Programs Director . . 267-4100 . .
BOE Office Kim Gabriel Ext. 1545 kim.gabriel
Federal Programs Secretary .| 267-4100 .
BOE Office Sandee Guadagnoli Ext. 1517 sandee.guadagnoli
Parent Mentor Special Education, ) ) 267-4100 ) )
BOE Office Annex (old AES) | TVck Harris Ext. 2901 | Micholasharris
DISTRICT TRANSLATORS
Mercedes Marsh 267-4100
BOE Office Annex (old AES) C- 912-577-0951 Ext. 2313 mercedes.marsh
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Cecilia Bray 267-4100

BOE Office Annex (old AES) C: 912-580-7652 Ext. 1566

cecilia.bray
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